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1. Syllabus is suitable to the course 

45 responses 

26.7% 

Strongly Disagree 

Disagree 

Neither agree nor disagree 

Agree 

Strongly agree 

51.1% 

13.3% 

2.Syllabus is need based 

45 responses 

31.1% 

Strongly Disagree 

Disagree 

Neither agree nor disagree 

Agree 

Strongly agree 

60% 
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3. Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to teachers 

 

45 responses 

37.8% 

Strongly Disagree 

Disagree 

Neither agree nor disagree 

Agree 

Strongly agree 

42.2% 
15.6% 

 

 

45 responses 

55.6% 

Strongly Disagree 

Disagree 

Neither agree nor disagree 

Agree 

Strongly agree 

8.9% 

33.3% 

5. Sufficient no. of prescribed books are available in the Library 

45 responses 

48.9% 

Strongly Disagree 

Disagree 

Neither agree nor disagree 

Agree 

Strongly agree 

44.4% 
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6. The course/Syllabus has good balance between theory and application 

 
45 responses 

48.9% 
Strongly Disagree 

Disagree 

Neither agree nor disagree 

Agree 

Strongly agree 

8.9% 

35.6% 

 

7. The course/Syllabus has made me interested in the subject area 

45 responses 

53.3% 

Strongly Disagree 

Disagree 

Neither agree nor disagree 

Agree 

Strongly agree 

8.9% 

31.1% 

8. The course/Syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and 

 

45 responses 

46.7% 

Strongly Disagree 

Disagree 

Neither agree nor disagree 

Agree 

Strongly agree 

33.3% 15.6% 
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9. The course/Program of studies carries sufficient no. of optional papers 

45 responses 

33.3% 

Strongly Disagree 

Disagree 

Neither agree nor disagree 

Agree 

Strongly agree 

48.9% 

11.1% 

 

10. The book prescribed /listed as reference materials are relevant, 

 

45 responses 

48.9% 
Strongly Disagree 

Disagree 

Neither agree nor disagree 

Agree 

Strongly agree 

8.9% 

37.8% 

11. Infrastructural facilities, such as teacher's rooms/carrels,class rooms, 

reading rooms and toilets are available in the department 

45 responses 

55.6% 

Strongly Disagree 

Disagree 

Neither agree nor disagree 

Agree 

Strongly agree 

37.8% 
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12. Staff canteen is available at the faculty level 

45 responses 

57.8% 

Strongly Disagree 

Disagree 

Neither agree nor disagree 

Agree 

Strongly agree 

31.1% 

 

13. Tests and examinations are conducted well in time with proper 

 

45 responses 

40% 

Strongly Disagree 

Disagree 

Neither agree nor disagree 

Agree 

Strongly agree 

8.9% 

48.9% 

 

45 responses 

44.4% 

Strongly Disagree 

Disagree 

Neither agree nor disagree 

Agree 

Strongly agree 

8.9% 

44.4% 
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as seminar presentations, group discussions and learners’ participations 

45 responses 

51.1% 

Strongly Disagree 

Disagree 

Neither agree nor disagree 

Agree 

Strongly agree 

42.2% 

 

45 responses 

57.8% 

Strongly Disagree 

Disagree 

Neither agree nor disagree 

Agree 

Strongly agree 

40% 
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17.The environment in the department is conducive to teaching and 

 

45 responses 

55.6% 

Strongly Disagree 

Disagree 

Neither agree nor disagree 

Agree 

Strongly agree 

35.6% 

 

18. The administration is teacher friendly 

45 responses 

44.4% 

Strongly Disagree 

Disagree 

Neither agree nor disagree 

Agree 

Strongly agree 

46.7% 

19. The University provides adequate and smooth support for projects and 

 

45 responses 

48.9% 

Strongly Disagree 

Disagree 

Neither agree nor disagree 

Agree 

Strongly agree 

11.1% 

37.8% 
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20.The University provides adequate funding and support to faculty 

 

45 responses 

48.9% 
Strongly Disagree 

Disagree 

Neither agree nor disagree 

Agree 

Strongly agree 

13.3% 

37.8% 

21. Provisions for professional development are non-discriminatory and fair 

45 responses 

55.6% 

Strongly Disagree 

Disagree 

Neither agree nor disagree 

Agree 

Strongly agree 

37.8% 
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